
 
 

Greening Chiddingly AGM & Regular Monthly Meeting  
19.30 – Tuesday 20 February 2024 
Village Shop, Muddles Green 
 

Agenda – Annual General Meeting  
 

Item  
 

Who 

1. Introduction from the Chair and apologies    
 

Dave 

2. Chair’s Report  
 

Dave  

3. Treasurer’s Report  
 

Sheryl 

4. Election of officers 
 Chair 
 Treasurer 
 Secretary 

Dave/Mark 

 
 

  

 Agenda – February Monthly Meeting 
  

Item  
 

Who 

1. Welcome, introductions and notes of last meeting 
 

Dave 

2. Future Farming update 
 

Sally  

3. MAIN DISCUSSION ITEM: Planning for Green Weekend - 
6/7 July 2024 

Mark 

4. Planning for other events (Church Fete – 20 July; Seed Swap;  

Tour de Chiddingly – 14 September) 

All 

5. Any Other Business 
 

All 

6. Next meeting  
19.30, Tuesday 26 March – Village Shop, Muddles Green 

 

 

   
Future meeting dates: Tues 26 March 2024, Thurs 25 April 2024, Tues 22 May 2024, 
Thurs 27 June 2024, Tues 16 July 2024 , Thurs 15 August 2024, Tues 24 September 2024, 
Thurs 24 October 2024, Tues 26 November 2024 


